Fahrplan 714

BURGERBUS
PLANKSTADT

OO

okt. 2017
ab 2- o min
alle 3

Montag - Freitag Samstag

auBer an Feiertagen auBer an Feiertagen
van®
van®
Rathaus ab 7:50 8:20 ... 11:50 13:50 14:20 ... 17:50  8:50 9:20 ... 12:20
Ladenburger Str. :o1n82 1 1:51 [13:51014: 218 7:511 8:5119:21 ... 12:21]
Bgm. Helmling 020822 W 1:52 [18:52 14: 220752 8:52 922 ... 12:22
Friedhof 7:54 824 .. 1154 13:54 14:24 .. 17:54 854 9:24 ... 12:24
Im Grund 5508250 i1:55 11355014 25020755 8:55 9:25 .. 12:25
Jahnstr. / Festplatz 7:96 18:26 ... 11:56 13:56 14:26 ... "17:56 8:56 9:260 ... 12:26
Vogelpark oINS 2 R 1S A 3:57 A4 27 5T 8:57 0927 w1 2:27
Neurott 7:59 8:29 ... 11:59 13:59 1429 ... 17:59 8:5919:291 .. 112:29
BrauereistraBBe 8:02 8:32 ... 12:02 14:02 14:32 ... 18:02 9:02 9:32 ... 12:32
Gewerbering / Penny 8:04 8:34 .. 12:.04 14:04 14:34 .. 18:04 9:04 9:34 .. 12:34
Durerstr. 8:05 8:35 .. 12:05 14:05 14:35 .. 18:05 9:05 9:35 ... 12:35
Westende 8:06 8:36 .. 12:06 14:06 14:36 ... 18:06 9:06 9:36 ... 12:36
Am Ungersgarten 8:0718:37 ... 12:07 14:07 14:37 ... 18:07 9:.07 9:37 .. 1237
Humboldtschule 8:08 8:38 .. 12:08 14:08 14:38 .. 18:08 9:08 9:38 .. 12:38
Schubertstr. 8:10 840 .. 12:10 14:10 14:40 .. 1810 9:10 9140 .. 12:40
Altenheim 8:12 842 ... 1212 14:12 14:42 ... 18:12 9:12 942 ... 12:42
Waldpfad 8:1308:43 1218 [M4:137 14438 813 2 9:13 9143 ... 1243
Rathaus an 8:14 8:44 .. 12:14 14:1414:44 .. 18:14 9114 9:44 .. 12:44
ven®
ven®

Stand: 1.10.2017

Biirgerbusverein Plankstadt e.V. www.buergerbus-plankstadt.de



